FN7046
Rev 4.00
May 2, 2007
EL2126
Ultra-Low Noise, Low Power, Wideband Amplifier
 DATASHEET
The EL2126 is an ultra-low noise, wideband amplifier that
runs on half the supply current of competitive parts. It is

May 2, 2007
EL2126
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP RANGE
(°C) TAPE AND REEL PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL2126CW-T7 G -40 to +85 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL2126CW-T7A G -40 to +85 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL2126CS 2126CS -40 to +85 - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL2126CS-T7 2126CS -40 to +85 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL2126CS-T13 2126CS -40 to +85 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL2126CSZ ( Note) 2126CSZ -40 to +85 - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL2126CSZ-T7 ( Note) 2126CSZ -40 to +85 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL2126CSZ-T13 ( Note) 2126CSZ -40 to +85 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL2126CWZ-T7 (Note) BAAH -40 to +85 7” 5 Ld SOT-23 (SC74)
(1.65mm) (Green)
P5.064
EL2126CWZ-T7A (Note) BAAH -40 to +85 7” 5 Ld SOT-23 (SC74)
(1.65mm) (Green)
P5.064
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination
finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at